
#70-1 Women's Outdoor Heptathlon 100m Hurdles
W World 12.12 Tobi Amusan 7/24/2022

U2 World/ U-20 12.71 Britany Anderson 7/24/2019

U1 World/ U-18 12.77 Kerrica Hill 8/6/2022

C2 Carifta/ U-20 13.15 Amoi Brown 4/1/2018

C1 Carifta/ U-17 13.11 Crystal Morrison 4/1/2018

 9:00 AM (Day 1)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

1

2 191 MCMASTER, A'KEELA 18 IVB U-20

3 264 GIDHARRY, ALIYAH 18 GRN U-20

4 458 CLAXTON, JAHZARA 17 SKN U-20

5 92 SANDS, ESSENCE 17 BAH U-20

6 503 PAUL, GIANNA 17 TTO U-20

7 583 CHRISTIE, SHERIKA 19 JAM U-20

8

Section 2 of 2

1

2 508 VINCENT, TENIQUE 15 TTO U-17

3 397 SANOGO, KAELIE 19 MRQ U-20

4 89 PRATT, KAILY 17 BAH U-20

5 428 CONNELL, SAMAYAA 18 VIN U-20

6 194 PENN, ASHLEIGH 18 IVB U-20

7 566 JOSEPH, AKYRA 16 ISV U-17

8 286 CARIAS, CLEMENTINE 16 GLP U-17

#43 Women's High Jump (U-17)
Progression- 1.55, 1.60, 1.65, 1.70, 1.73, 1.76, 1.78, 1.80, +0.02.

W World 2.09m Stefka Kostadinova 8/30/1987

U2 World/ U-20 2.04m Yaroslava Mahuchikh 8/30/2019

U1 World/ U-18 1.96m Charmaine Weavers + 6 1981

C2 Carifta/ U-20 1.87m Jeanelle Scheper 4/1/2013

C1 Carifta/ U-17 1.85m Akela Jones 4/3/2010

 9:05 AM (Day 1)
Lane # Name Age Team AG Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 236 GOEDE, RIVKA 16 CUW U-17 1.60m

2 90 PRATT, TYLAH 16 BAH U-17 1.64m

3 349 WILLIAMS, SHANNIQU 16 JAM U-17 1.70m

4 32 WILLEMS, MONTSER 16 ARU U-17 1.50m

5 77 KOMOLAFE, ALEXAN 14 BAH U-17 1.57m

6 193 MORTON, JAH'KYLAH 16 IVB U-17 1.59m

7 508 VINCENT, TENIQUE 15 TTO U-17 1.60m

8 339 MCKAY, ASIA 16 JAM U-17 1.70m

9 185 GRATE, KENNIQUA 16 IVB U-17 1.55m

#67-1 Men's Octathlon 100 Meters
W World 9.58 Usain Bolt 8/16/2009

U2 World/ U-20 9.91 Letsile Tebogo 8/2/2022

U1 World/ U-18 10.09 Puripol Boonson 8/2/2022

C2 Carifta/ U-20 10.11 Yohan Blake 4/7/2007

C1 Carifta/ U-17 10.34 Dexter Lee 4/7/2007

 9:10 AM (Day 1)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

1

2 233 WRIGHT, ARION 16 CAY U-17

3 113 DEVEAUX, LAVARDO 19 BAH U-20

4 530 KENT, KIMANI 18 TTO U-20

5 250 TELEMAQUE, PHILLIP 19 DMA U-20

6 200 CLAXTON, MYCHAEL 18 IVB U-20

7 279 RICHARD, JOSHUA 18 GRN U-20

8 389 WILLIAMS, COURTNE 19 JAM U-20

Section 2 of 2

1

2 472 HUGGINS, JERMAHD 17 SKN U-20

3 438 WILLIAMS, RECORDO 17 VIN U-20

4 204 DOUGLAS, ORLANDO 19 IVB U-20

5 524 FRANCIS, JEREMIAH 16 TTO U-17

6 169 JAMES, JAUZA 18 BER U-20

7 570 BENNETT, OMARI 19 ISV U-20

8 139 TODD, REANNO 18 BAH U-20

#64 Men's Javelin (U-20)
3 preliminary attempts, 8 top marks to receive 3 additional attempts

W World 98.48m Jan Zelezny 5/25/1996

U2 World/ U-20 86.48m Neeraj Chopra 7/23/2016

U1 World/ U-18 89.34m Brian Toledo 3/5/2010

C2 Carifta/ U-20 79.89m Keyshawn Strachan 4/16/2022

C1 Carifta/ U-17 64.31m Keyshawn Strachan 4/21/2019

 9:15 AM (Day 1)
Lane # Name Age Team AG Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 283 TELESFORD, RAYVO 17 GRN U-20 60.11m

2 528 JAMES, LEBRON 18 TTO U-20 59.22m

3 389 WILLIAMS, COURTNE 19 JAM U-20 NM

4 108 CARTWRIGHT, KADE 18 BAH U-20 64.96m

5 167 GARLAND, RAZI 18 BER U-20 NM

6 514 CHARLES, DORIAN 18 TTO U-20 62.00m

7 284 THOMAS, CAMERON 19 GRN U-20 61.20m
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#3 Women's 100 Meters (U-17)
W World 10.49 Florence Griffith-Joyner 8/16/1988

U2 World/ U-20 10.88 Marilies Gohr 7/1/1977

U1 World/ U-18 10.98 Candace Hill 6/20/2015

C2 Carifta/ U-20 11.03 Aileen Bailey 4/11/1998

C2 Carifta/ U-20 11.03 Tamicka Clarke 4/11/1998

C1 Carifta/ U-17 11.27 Briana Williams 3/31/2018

Prelims 9:20 AM (Day 1): (Top 2 per Heat + next 8 advance)
Lane # Name Age Team AG Time

Heat 1 of 4

1

2 10 HODGE, SAMARIA 16 AIA U-17 12.56

3 406 MEADE, KENDECIA 16 MNT U-17 12.30

4 337 MARSHALL, TIANA 16 JAM U-17 11.87

5 301 DORESCA, OSTANIE 16 HAI U-17 11.95

6 499 HENRY, ALEXXE 16 TTO U-17 11.77

7 427 CHARLES, THYRA 16 VIN U-17 12.17

8

Heat 2 of 4

1

2 547 DELANCY, BRANANR 16 TKS U-17 13.37

3 267 SAMPSON, TALIYAH 16 GRN U-17 12.20

4 289 MELFORT, MELODIE 16 GLP U-17 11.90

5 502 PATRICK, SYMPHONY 16 TTO U-17 11.95

6 423 TRUSTFULL, XUAE 15 SUR U-17 11.73

7 162 WILSON, PRIA 14 BER U-17 12.30

8 548 JOHNSON, RONIESHA 16 TKS U-17 12.66

Heat 3 of 4

1

2 178 VIS, ROVIENSKA 14 BES U-17 12.93

3 443 HINCKSON, ATHALEY 15 GUY U-17 11.91

4 579 DEMERITTE, SHAYAN 16 BAH U-17 12.20

5 245 ETIENNE, KERELLE D 15 DMA U-17 11.90

6 418 LONDON, NAOMI 16 LCA U-17 11.72

7 290 SAINT HILAIRE, OCEA 16 GLP U-17 12.26

8 410 REYES, SEBASTIANA 16 SXM U-17 12.80

Heat 4 of 4

1

2 85 NABBIE, JAMIAH 16 BAH U-17 11.98

3 237 KOSTER, JURIVIENSK 15 CUW U-17 12.50

4 159 TURNER, ARIMA 15 BER U-17 12.03

5 326 EAST, NATRECE 15 JAM U-17 11.86

6 439 ALBERT, ADESSA 15 GUY U-17 12.38

7 48 NURSE, ANIYA 15 BAR U-17 11.80

8

#57 Women's Shot Put (U-17)
3 preliminary attempts, 8 top marks to receive 3 additional attempts

W World 22.63m Natalya Lisovskaya 6/7/1987

U2 World/ U-20 20.54m Astrid Kumbernuss 7/1/1989

U1 World/ U-18 20.52m Corrie DeBrun 6/13/1993

C2 Carifta/ U-20 15.75m Claudia Villeneuve 3/30/2002

C1 Carifta/ U-17 14.51m Thamera Manette 3/31/2018

 9:25 AM (Day 1)
Lane # Name Age Team AG Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 246 JOSEPH, GODISHA A 16 DMA U-17 12.60m

2 509 WINTER, PEYTON 15 TTO U-17 13.32m

3 17 MCDONALD, NAOMI 16 ANT U-17 13.22m

4 214 BROWN, MIKAYLA 16 CAY U-17 12.72m

5 86 NIXON, DANIELL 16 BAH U-17 12.32m

6 286 CARIAS, CLEMENTINE 16 GLP U-17 12.70m

7 346 SHAW, DIONJAH 16 JAM U-17 11.61m

8 83 MCCOY, TERRELL 15 BAH U-17 13.53m

#1 Men's 100 Meters (U-17)
W World 9.58 Usain Bolt 8/16/2009

U2 World/ U-20 9.91 Letsile Tebogo 8/2/2022

U1 World/ U-18 10.09 Puripol Boonson 8/2/2022

C2 Carifta/ U-20 10.11 Yohan Blake 4/7/2007

C1 Carifta/ U-17 10.34 Dexter Lee 4/7/2007

Prelims 9:40 AM (Day 1): (Top 2 per Heat + next 10 advance)
Lane # Name Age Team AG Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 272 MC INTOSH, AIDAN 16 GRN U-17 NT

2 413 VAN DE VEER, MICHA 15 SXM U-17 11.76

3 172 RICHARDSON, KYAH 15 BER U-17 11.20

4 116 FORD, TRENT 16 BAH U-17 11.00

5 241 LAKER DEWINDT, RA 15 CUW U-17 10.95

6 36 MADURO, KYON CHRI 16 ARU U-17 11.17

7 181 MEDINA BUITRAGO, E 15 BES U-17 11.85

8 386 TODD, TRAMAINE 16 JAM U-17 10.58

Heat 2 of 3

1 475 LIBURD, CHESSON 16 SKN U-17 NT

2 306 DELPE, MARVENS 14 HAI U-17 12.00

3 170 OUTERBRIDGE, MILE 15 BER U-17 11.02

4 537 STEWART, TREVAUG 16 TTO U-17 11.36

5 131 ROLLE, ISHMAEL 15 BAH U-17 10.93

6 25 JOSEPH, CLEON 16 ANT U-17 11.13

7 280 SAM, ETHAN 16 GRN U-17 10.70

8 560 MISSICK, JARMAL 16 TKS U-17 11.42

Heat 3 of 3

1 483 THOMPSON JR, LEON 14 SKN U-17 NT

2 574 MOGEN, GURSHEN 16 CUW U-17 12.14
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (U-17) (cont'd)
Prelims 9:40 AM (Day 1): (Top 2 per Heat + next 10 advance)
Lane # Name Age Team AG Time

3 273 MC SWEEN, TYRIEK 16 GRN U-17 11.03

4 516 CHINAPOO, KADEEM 15 TTO U-17 11.08

5 365 GORDON, KHAMANI 16 JAM U-17 10.78

6 209 JACKSON, J'DEN 16 IVB U-17 11.41

7 552 BLACK, RAYVON 14 TKS U-17 11.42

8 22 DALEY, KASIYA 16 ANT U-17 10.74

#4 Women's 100 Meters (U-20)
W World 10.49 Florence Griffith-Joyner 8/16/1988

U2 World/ U-20 10.88 Marilies Gohr 7/1/1977

U1 World/ U-18 10.98 Candace Hill 6/20/2015

C2 Carifta/ U-20 11.03 Aileen Bailey 4/11/1998

C2 Carifta/ U-20 11.03 Tamicka Clarke 4/11/1998

C1 Carifta/ U-17 11.27 Briana Williams 3/31/2018

Prelims 10:00 AM (Day 1): (Top 2 per Heat + next 10 advance)
Lane # Name Age Team AG Time

Heat 1 of 3

1

2 263 DOMINIQUE, KEMISH 18 GRN U-20 12.51

3 14 DOWDYE, GEOLYNA 17 ANT U-20 11.82

4 567 PETERS, NICOLA 17 ISV U-20 12.14

5 47 MARTINDALE, KHRIST 19 BAR U-20 11.77

6 259 RINGUET, JESSIKA 18 FGU U-20 11.98

7 187 HODGE, ADAEJAH 17 IVB U-20 11.29

8

Heat 2 of 3

1

2 342 REID, ALANA 18 JAM U-20 11.24

3 580 DORSETT, SHATALYA 17 BAH U-20 11.81

4 160 WASHINGTON, ZENJI 17 BER U-20 12.05

5 485 ANDREWS, RENEISH 19 TTO U-20 11.80

6 394 DURANTY, MARIE-MY 17 MRQ U-20 NT

7 255 LAFONTAINE, TARA 17 FGU U-20 12.07

8 405 KIRNON, AMANI 19 MNT U-20 NT

Heat 3 of 3

1

2 213 ANDERSON, AALIYAN 17 CAY U-20 12.43

3 88 PRATT, AMARI 18 BAH U-20 11.86

4 186 GRATE, KENYATTA 19 IVB U-20 12.30

5 495 FREDERICK, SANAA 17 TTO U-20 11.92

6 331 JAMES, ALEXIS 19 JAM U-20 11.44

7 16 LOCKER, LA'NICA 17 ANT U-20 11.74

8

#2 Men's 100 Meters (U-20)
W World 9.58 Usain Bolt 8/16/2009

U2 World/ U-20 9.91 Letsile Tebogo 8/2/2022

U1 World/ U-18 10.09 Puripol Boonson 8/2/2022

C2 Carifta/ U-20 10.11 Yohan Blake 4/7/2007

C1 Carifta/ U-17 10.34 Dexter Lee 4/7/2007

Prelims 10:20 AM (Day 1): (Top 2 per Heat + next 6 advance)
Lane # Name Age Team AG Time

Heat 1 of 5

1

2 477 NEWTON, SHAMARIE 19 SKN U-20 NT

3 198 CALLWOOD, JAYLEN 18 IVB U-20 11.23

4 270 GREEN, SAMUEL 18 GRN U-20 10.73

5 106 BROWN, CARLOS 18 BAH U-20 10.49

6 227 JAIDEN, REID 18 CAY U-20 10.25

7 535 NOEL, JORDAON 18 TTO U-20 10.88

8 62 SEALY, T'SHAUN 19 BAR U-20 10.64

Heat 2 of 5

1

2 399 LEDOUX, LUCAS 17 MRQ U-20 NT

3 421 PILGRIM, CAGINI 19 LCA U-20 10.83

4 248 ST. JEAN, JOSHUA JA 19 DMA U-20 10.80

5 565 ZEPHERIN, MARKEY 17 TKS U-20 11.29

6 166 DENVER, TUCKER 17 BER U-20 10.08

7 435 LAWRENCE, KYLE 19 VIN U-20 10.59

8 63 STRAKER, ARAGORN 18 BAR U-20 10.51

Heat 3 of 5

1

2 126 MUSGROVE, ADAM 19 BAH U-20 10.55

3 295 DALPHRASE, JEREMY 19 GLP U-20 10.58

4 249 STEDMAN, SHAKAN IJ 19 DMA U-20 10.80

5 180 LAI, GILBERT 17 BES U-20 11.81

6 376 NKRUMIE, BOUWAHJ 19 JAM U-20 9.99

7 409 WEEKES, SANJAY 18 MNT U-20 11.33

8 23 FLEMING, DWAYNE 17 ANT U-20 10.82

Heat 4 of 5

1 478 NISBETT, ALDRETT 18 SKN U-20 NT

2 430 DAVIS, KEO 17 VIN U-20 10.71

3 543 WEBSTER, REVELL 19 TTO U-20 10.47

4 407 HOGAN, KYLE 17 MNT U-20 NT

5 292 BIZASENE, YLANN 17 GLP U-20 10.72

6 308 JEAN-PIERRE, CEDRI 18 HAI U-20 11.02

7 453 NEWTON, EZEKIEL 18 GUY U-20 10.46

8 12 WEBSTER, TERRONE 19 AIA U-20 10.99

Heat 5 of 5

1

2 226 HOWELL, DAVONTE 18 CAY U-20 NT

3 268 BISHOP, EMILIO 17 GRN U-20 10.66
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#2 Men's 100 Meters (U-20) (cont'd)
Prelims 10:20 AM (Day 1): (Top 2 per Heat + next 6 advance)
Lane # Name Age Team AG Time

4 307 GUILLAUME, AARON 17 HAI U-20 10.72

5 179 FRANCEES, DEJEAN 18 BES U-20 11.13

6 553 DURHAM, ALIEANDIO 18 TKS U-20 10.91

7 358 DALEY, DE ANDRE 18 JAM U-20 10.37

8 21 DALEY, AJANI 18 ANT U-20 10.48

#70-2 Women's Outdoor Heptathlon High Jump
W World 2.09m Stefka Kostadinova 8/30/1987

U2 World/ U-20 2.04m Yaroslava Mahuchikh 8/30/2019

U1 World/ U-18 1.96m Charmaine Weavers + 6 1981

C2 Carifta/ U-20 1.87m Jeanelle Scheper 4/1/2013

C1 Carifta/ U-17 1.85m Akela Jones 4/3/2010

 10:25 AM (Day 1)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 89 PRATT, KAILY 17 BAH U-20

2 194 PENN, ASHLEIGH 18 IVB U-20

3 508 VINCENT, TENIQUE 15 TTO U-17

4 191 MCMASTER, A'KEELA 18 IVB U-20

5 397 SANOGO, KAELIE 19 MRQ U-20

6 92 SANDS, ESSENCE 17 BAH U-20

7 566 JOSEPH, AKYRA 16 ISV U-17

8 286 CARIAS, CLEMENTINE 16 GLP U-17

9 428 CONNELL, SAMAYAA 18 VIN U-20

10 583 CHRISTIE, SHERIKA 19 JAM U-20

11 458 CLAXTON, JAHZARA 17 SKN U-20

12 264 GIDHARRY, ALIYAH 18 GRN U-20

13 503 PAUL, GIANNA 17 TTO U-20

#67-2 Men's Octathlon Long Jump
W World 8.95m Mike Powell 8/30/1991

U2 World/ U-20 8.35m Sergey Morgunov 6/20/2012

U1 World/ U-18 6.28m Maykel Masso 5/28/2016

C2 Carifta/ U-20 7.94m Kareem Streete- 4/20/1990

C1 Carifta/ U-17 7.83m Kareem Streete- 3/26/1989

 10:35 AM (Day 1)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 113 DEVEAUX, LAVARDO 19 BAH U-20

2 389 WILLIAMS, COURTNE 19 JAM U-20

3 204 DOUGLAS, ORLANDO 19 IVB U-20

4 200 CLAXTON, MYCHAEL 18 IVB U-20

5 438 WILLIAMS, RECORDO 17 VIN U-20

6 279 RICHARD, JOSHUA 18 GRN U-20

7 524 FRANCIS, JEREMIAH 16 TTO U-17

#67-2 Men's Octathlon Long Jump (cont'd)
 10:35 AM (Day 1)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

8 570 BENNETT, OMARI 19 ISV U-20

9 472 HUGGINS, JERMAHD 17 SKN U-20

10 169 JAMES, JAUZA 18 BER U-20

11 250 TELEMAQUE, PHILLIP 19 DMA U-20

12 530 KENT, KIMANI 18 TTO U-20

13 139 TODD, REANNO 18 BAH U-20

14 233 WRIGHT, ARION 16 CAY U-17

#11 Women's 400 Meters (U-17)
W World 47.60 Marita Koch 10/6/1985

U2 World/ U-20 49.42 Grit Breuer 8/27/1991

U1 World/ U-18 50.01 Li Jing 10/18/199

C2 Carifta/ U-20 51.30 Sonita Sutherland 4/15/2006

C1 Carifta/ U-17 53.19 Megan Moss 3/31/2018

Prelims 10:40 AM (Day 1): (Top 2 per Heat + next 4 advance)
Lane # Name Age Team AG Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 265 HOUSTON, CHEFFONI 16 GRN U-17 56.43

2 322 DALEY, JODY-ANN 16 JAM U-17 54.18

3 71 DEAN, DARVINIQUE 15 BAH U-17 56.58

4 155 JONES, LASHEE 14 BER U-17 58.14

5 461 JONES, KALIYAH 16 SKN U-17 NT

6 49 ROCK, KADIA 16 BAR U-17 57.04

7 551 WILLIAMS, KRYSANN 16 TKS U-17 1:01.96

8 415 HILAIRE, SIERRATINA 16 LCA U-17 59.86

Heat 2 of 2

1 299 BARNETT, BREANNE 16 HAI U-17 59.00

2 393 DEGUELLE, EDEN 15 MRQ U-17 NT

3 151 DICKINSON, ELISE 15 BER U-17 58.14

4 445 SPRINGER, TIANNA 16 GUY U-17 54.68

5 39 ARCHER, ARIEL 16 BAR U-17 57.00

6 464 THOMAS, DE'CHEYNE 14 SKN U-17 NT

7 328 GALLIMORE, ROSALE 16 JAM U-17 54.48

8 97 TAYLOR, TAMIA 16 BAH U-17 57.70

#9 Men's 400 Meters (U-17)
W World 43.03 Wayde van Niekirk 8/14/2016

U2 World/ U-20 43.87 Steve Lewis 9/28/1988

U1 World/ U-18 44.84 Justin Robinson 6/8/2019

C2 Carifta/ U-20 45.02 Kirani James 4/3/2010

C1 Carifta/ U-17 47.33 Usain Bolt 3/30/2002

Prelims 10:55 AM (Day 1): (Top 1 per Heat + next 5 advance)
Lane # Name Age Team AG Time

Heat 1 of 3

1
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#9 Men's 400 Meters (U-17) (cont'd)
Prelims 10:55 AM (Day 1): (Top 1 per Heat + next 5 advance)
Lane # Name Age Team AG Time

2

3 382 SHARPE, KENRICK 16 JAM U-17 48.78

4 517 CLEMENT, JADEN 16 TTO U-17 49.97

5 447 AUSTIN, MALACHI 16 GUY U-17 49.76

6 400 LUGIERY, JOHNAEL 16 MRQ U-17 51.70

7 309 MERISME, LEONIDAS 16 HAI U-17 52.11

8

Heat 2 of 3

1

2

3 275 MOSES, KEELORN 16 GRN U-17 50.13

4 545 WOODS, MAKAELAN 15 TTO U-17 50.74

5 134 SHEPHERD, ZION 16 BAH U-17 49.71

6 352 BRAMWELL, NICKECO 15 JAM U-17 48.90

7 243 SAMBO, ZION 15 CUW U-17 52.40

8 470 FREEMAN, KENRON 16 SKN U-17 NT

Heat 3 of 3

1

2

3 272 MC INTOSH, AIDAN 16 GRN U-17 50.36

4 52 DOWRICH-ROACH, KA 16 BAR U-17 49.22

5 174 SCOTT, DAYLEN 15 BER U-17 50.44

6 105 BROWN, ANDREW 16 BAH U-17 49.21

7 554 EVANS, MELIQUE 16 TKS U-17 53.74

8 468 BENNETT, JAYLEN 16 SKN U-17 NT

#12 Women's 400 Meters (U-20)
W World 47.60 Marita Koch 10/6/1985

U2 World/ U-20 49.42 Grit Breuer 8/27/1991

U1 World/ U-18 50.01 Li Jing 10/18/199

C2 Carifta/ U-20 51.30 Sonita Sutherland 4/15/2006

C1 Carifta/ U-17 53.19 Megan Moss 3/31/2018

Prelims 11:10 AM (Day 1): (Top 1 per Heat + next 5 advance)
Lane # Name Age Team AG Time

Heat 1 of 3

1

2

3 70 COOPER, LACARTHE 19 BAH U-20 54.91

4 345 RUSSELL, RICKIANN 19 JAM U-20 52.43

5 444 MCPHERSON, NARIS 17 GUY U-20 54.73

6 150 CANN, SHAYLA 18 BER U-20 56.54

7 496 FREDERICK, SOLE 17 TTO U-20 56.78

8 462 LIBURD, T'ANNA 18 SKN U-20 NT

Heat 2 of 3

1

#12 Women's 400 Meters (U-20) (cont'd)
Prelims 11:10 AM (Day 1): (Top 1 per Heat + next 5 advance)
Lane # Name Age Team AG Time

2

3 303 GUERRIER, GLORIA 18 HAI U-20 55.25

4 341 POWELL, KACIAN 19 JAM U-20 53.26

5 266 PATTERSON, JAMARA 19 GRN U-20 54.36

6 40 BOYCE, BRIEANNA 18 BAR U-20 56.47

7 489 CAVE, RASHEEDA 17 TTO U-20 57.87

8 465 WARNER, TRISHANIE 19 SKN U-20 NT

Heat 3 of 3

1

2

3 304 GUERRIER, VICTORIA 18 HAI U-20 55.34

4 98 VALCOURT, JAVONYA 19 BAH U-20 53.67

5 190 LIBURD, KAELYAAH 19 IVB U-20 53.89

6 156 MORRIS, SANNA RAE 19 BER U-20 56.00

7 262 AUGUSTINE, SHANTA 17 GRN U-20 58.31

8 549 SIMMONS, CHYNA 18 TKS U-20 1:09.10

#10 Men's 400 Meters (U-20)
W World 43.03 Wayde van Niekirk 8/14/2016

U2 World/ U-20 43.87 Steve Lewis 9/28/1988

U1 World/ U-18 44.84 Justin Robinson 6/8/2019

C2 Carifta/ U-20 45.02 Kirani James 4/3/2010

C1 Carifta/ U-17 47.33 Usain Bolt 3/30/2002

Prelims 11:25 AM (Day 1): (Top 1 per Heat + next 5 advance)
Lane # Name Age Team AG Time

Heat 1 of 3

1

2 285 WILLIAMS, ELISHA 18 GRN U-20 47.89

3 120 LAQUERRE, CLINTON 18 BAH U-20 48.12

4 473 JOHNSON, JELANI 18 SKN U-20 NT

5 27 PRENDERGAST, CRAI 19 ANT U-20 48.45

6 452 JAMES, OMAR 18 GUY U-20 49.36

7 368 KENNEDY, DELANO 19 JAM U-20 46.25

8 35 HARMS, LYON GABRI 18 ARU U-20 53.87

Heat 2 of 3

1

2 298 LACROIX, ALLAN 19 GLP U-20 47.60

3 54 GUSTAVE, AMIR 19 BAR U-20 48.27

4 359 DENNIS, JASAUNA 19 JAM U-20 46.80

5 466 BALSON, STEPHAN 17 SKN U-20 NT

6 538 SUMMER, CYRIL 19 TTO U-20 48.32

7 426 KOORNDIJK, JEFFEL 18 SUR U-20 49.60

8 203 CRABBE, M'KHORI 18 IVB U-20 50.77

Heat 3 of 3

1 282 TELEMAQUE, RICKYL 19 GRN U-20 46.97
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#10 Men's 400 Meters (U-20) (cont'd)
Prelims 11:25 AM (Day 1): (Top 1 per Heat + next 5 advance)
Lane # Name Age Team AG Time

2 432 GLASGOW, AMAL 19 VIN U-20 47.52

3 521 DENOON, NAKIEL 18 TTO U-20 48.29

4 210 JAMES, TYREESE 18 IVB U-20 49.85

5 454 NOBLE, WESLEY 18 GUY U-20 NT

6 117 GRAY JR, PHILIP 17 BAH U-20 48.39

7 165 CAREY, SEER 17 BER U-20 NT

8 558 HYDE, BERNARD 18 TKS U-20 51.71
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